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HYDMAG

HYDMAG SERIES

PROS

Quick wireless demagnetisation
Easy to install
Easily transferable from one machine to another

Autonomous system



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

HYDMAG

HYDMAG magnets are an important asset to any demolition
equipment fleet. This unit is completely independent. The
generator is installed directly onto the magnet. Once the
hydraulic hoses are connected to the excavator, you are
ready to work. A wireless controller allows for a quick
demagnetisation of the magnet. The HYDMAG is available in
the PowerGRIP and XtremGRIP options.

MODEL NUMBER DIA AMPS VOLTS GENERATOR POWER WEIGHT
HYDMAG-PG36 36" 22 230 © 1850
HYDMAG-PG40 40" 33 230 9 2300
HYDMAG-PG48 48" 38 230 9 3615
HYDMAG-PG54 54" 55 230 15 4200
HYDMAG-XG60 60" 61 30 15 6800
HYDMAG-XG66 55" 80 230 15 7800

COMPATIBILITY

CHAIN INCLUDED
TOP PLATE OPTION
ROOT RAKE OPTION
LIFTING TOWER OPTION
HD WIRE =
HARD FACING OPTION
ALUMINIUM COIL INCLUDED
TEETH OPTION

CONTROLLER OPTION

———

WARRANTY

2

HMSI

725

900

1750

2300

3400

4500

HMS2

475

600

1200

1550

2100

3000

TURNINGS

1020

1350




